REV| DATE CHANGE DESCRIPTION MOD.BY | CK1 | CK2

C |05/04/2006| CHANGED TO BOLTED INSERTS zs

M10 BOLTS TORQUE 29-33 FT.LBS.

SAE "A” 2-BOLT MOUNT
3.25 PUMP PILOT

123207-05
SPLINE DATA 7; f

7\

13 TEETH
16/32 D.P. (4) 3/8-16 TAPPED HOLES
30° P.A. EQ. SPACED ON 4.18 B.C.
.885 MAJOR N
SAE "B —| ~  PUMP

9| OR

O— | MOTOR

1.65 PUMP SHAFT

\
|

M8 BOLTS TORQUE
13—-15 FT.LBS.

1
133HMAT
18 vioan
A

™~_ -
N M8 BOLTS TORQUE 20-25 FT.LBS. UP TO 50 HP
9 [952111 BOLT KIT 1
.236 (6mm) — |-—
_ 8 |PURCHASE 5/16 DIA x 1/2 DOWEL PIN 2
1| 2204 | M8 BOLTS TORQUE 13—15 FT.LBS. 7 1952055-05 HOUSING :
(56mm) 6 801912 GREASE 1
5 |HP—1125-S—32 |HUBBARD PLUG 1
] 622'440 - 5 |HX300 SPEC. 5/16—24 x 5/8” HHB 6
(62mm) COUPLING ASS’Y 4 |123729-01 THREADED BUSHING 6
- 4-1/8 —— #124957 3 |H52500 NEOPRENE INSERT 6
2 [123207-05 COUPLING HUB 1
NOTES:
1 [124118-02 FLYWHEEL PLATE 1
1. HOUSING FOR KUBOTA ENGINES D-905, P il i peseRTon o
D1005-B, D1105-B, V1205—-B, V1305—-P, AND — STRAGHTNESS DRAWING ms
©® CONCENTRICITY MAXIMUM mRING INC~®
- TRUE POSITION ANGLE £1/2 [TIiE
iNIZl)JSFEEJELRENISgIEB N%OUP'-'NG GREASE ON BOTH MALE 2; ety our | "™“octa "> [KUBOTA-05 HOUSING & FLYWHEEL COUPLING ASSY
. .00 £.01 MATERIAL
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF HAYES MFG. INC. AND IS LOANED g %:‘I;I;‘:Rlcm 0% :%5
3OBIED, LOANED OR OTHERWISE DISPOSED-OF. DIRECTLY. OR INDRECTLY. - UN";;?,&E"ET;Q?‘,:&;”“ - DRAWN BY DATE DRAWING NO.
743" COMPANY ONLY AND 1S NoT TO' BE. SUBMITTED To OUTSIDE. PARTIES ON ALL TAPPED HOLES HAVEVAN Bo2-98 952082
FOR EXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS .010 TO .020 |CHECKED BY SCALE
STAMP OR MARK DRAWING NO. RJH SHEET ~ OF  REV.

COPYRIGHT ©2000—-2006 by Hayes Manufacturing, Inc.

08/07/2006 04:15:29 PM



